Effective:	 August, 2016
Supersedes:	 January, 2013
Bulletin HY30-5508-M1/UK
Service Manual
Series VP1
 3 Parker Hannifin
Pump and Motor Division
Trollhättan, Sweden

Series VP1
HY30-5508-M1/UK
Ordering information
Example:	     VP1-045-L
Frame size
045, 075, 095, 110 or 130
					     Standard model numbers
The VP1 is uni-directional.		 VP1-045-R	 3780334
Consequently, the desired		  VP1-045-L	 3780335
direction of rotation must be	 VP1-075-R	 3780336
stated when ordering.		  VP1-075-L	 3780337
					     VP1-095-R	 3786000
					     VP1-095-L	 3786001
					     VP1-110-R	 3784110
					     VP1-110-L	 3784111
					     VP1-130-R	 3784500
					     VP1-130-L	 3784501
Direction of rotation: L-Left hand,	 R-Right hand
Installation and start-up
Direction of rotation
The basic VP1 pump is uni-directional;